13592 Desmond St Pacoima CA 91331
T. 818.897.0808 F. 818.897.1670
Toll Free: 888.753.9898
www.AmericanRange.comA70171 RevC 03082023
Project ____________________________
Item # ____________________________
Quantity __________________________
GAS TYPE:           NATURAL            LP

curb mounted. Clearance from
non-combustible walls is 0".
When unit is placed next to
combustible walls, clearances
must exceed 12" (305) from
sides, and 4" (102) from rear.
Commercial cooking equipment
requires an adequate ventilation
system. For additional
information, refer to the
National Fire Protection
Association’s standard.
NFPA96 “Vapor Removal from
Cooking Equipment.” (NOTE:
For North America only)
AR-60G 170,000 (50) N/A 60" (1524 MM) 780 (354)
AR-60G-NN 154,000 (46) N/A 60" (1524 MM) 860 (390)
AR-60G-CC 160,000 (47) N/A 60" (1524 MM) 860 (390)
AR-60G-DSB 100,000 (29) N/A 60" (1524 MM) 610 (277)
AR-48G-2B 214,000 (63) 2 48" (1219 MM) 765 (347)
AR-48G-2B-NN 198,000 (58) 2 48" (1219 MM) 845 (383)
AR-48G-2B-CC 204,000 (60) 2 48" (1219 MM) 845 (383)
AR-48G-2B-DSB 144,000 (43) 2 48" (1219 MM) 595 (270)
AR-36G-4B 258,000 (76) 4 36" (914 MM) 750 (340)
AR-36G-4B-NN 242,000 (71) 4 36" (914 MM) 830 (376)
AR-36G-4B-CC 248,000 (73) 4 36" (914 MM) 830 (376)
AR-36G-4B-DSB 188,000 (55) 4 36" (914 MM) 580 (263)
MODEL BTU (KW) BURNERS GRIDDLE SIZE LBS (KG)
AR-10 390,000 (114) 10 N/A 705 (320)
AR-10-NN 374,000 (110) 10 N/A 785 (356)
AR-10-CC 380,000 (112) 10 N/A 785 (356)
AR-10-DSB 320,000 (94) 10 N/A 535 (243)
AR-12G-8B 346,000 (101) 8 12" (305 MM) 720 (327)
AR-12G-8B-NN 330,000 (97) 8 12" (305 MM) 800 (363)
AR-12G-8B-CC 336,000 (99) 8 12" (305 MM) 800 (363)
AR-12G-8B-DSB 276,000 (81) 8 12" (305 MM) 550 (249)
AR-24G-6B 302,000 (89) 6 24" (610 MM) 735 (333)
AR-24G-6B-NN 286,000 (84) 6 24" (610 MM) 815 (370)
AR-24G-6B-CC 292,000 (86) 6 24" (610 MM) 815 (370)
AR-24G-6B-DSB 232,000 (68) 6 24" (610 MM) 565 (256)
TOP
5.0" W.C. 10.0" W.C. 3/4" (19MM)
NATURAL GAS
MANIFOLD PRESSURE